
Pachet EIP

I.D.: 64081621

Data publicarii	10.12.21	Coduri CPV	18143000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.556,00 RON - 2.556,00 RON

Descriere: 1. Bocanci talpa de cauciuc - 12 per - 62 lei/per - 744 lei; 41 - 3; 42 - 4; 43 - 2; 44 - 2; 45 - 1;
2. Costum salopeta (bluza si pantalon) - 12 buc - 72 lei/buc - 864 lei; 48 - 1; 50 - 4; 52 - 6;
56 - 1; 3. Sube vatuite - 12 buc - 79 lei/buc; 948 lei; 48 - 1; 50 - 2; 52 - 8; 56 - 1; VALOARE
totala 2.556 lei
